
North American Senior BenefitsNorth American Senior Benefits
1-866-926-9000  |  NASBINC.COM1-866-926-9000  |  NASBINC.COM

922A HURRICANE SHOALS RD.922A HURRICANE SHOALS RD.
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043



TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $801,467 919
Garrett H $698,288 811
Josh S $615,195 697
Keith T $615,061 728
Blair O $359,638 348
Greg B $333,449 419
Nick G $328,273 322
Dusty T $323,123 412
Andrew E $302,739 361
Ashley C $269,319 329
Isaac S $231,876 291
Brian C $215,858 272
Blythe B $205,824 271
Garrett S $194,507 206
Will K $158,495 148
Max G $135,089 153
Laura M $118,751 177

TEAM A/P APPS

Cole T $105,362 110
Naomi G $94,552 100
Alex C $91,908 100
Dylan W $88,235 112
Scott D $83,670 172
Nate S $78,529 86
Storme C $75,993 78
Steven H $68,661 51
Marcus Al-S $65,745 69
Alex P $63,981 69
AJ R $61,320 71
James T $61,026 71
Mason D $57,651 66
Doug H $57,322 58
Cody L $55,572 84
Dustin H $54,113 59
Mekayla M $50,390 69



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Blake N $49,211 73 Grayson R $34,439 39 Tracy S $26,173 25
Shane R $48,624 51 Martin M $34,087 28 Zamantha M $24,866 37
Abel H $48,185 51 Tyler K $33,961 33 Tiffany T $24,866 37
Joe B $46,825 47 Art T $33,653 39 Dima F $23,845 21
Derrick L $46,642 16 Connor E $32,760 34 Brandon L $23,565 23
Asia H $46,535 57 Whitney H $32,314 32 Guy M $23,073 21
Ali O $45,121 51 Nick R $31,936 33 Jermaine W $22,488 44
Eugene M $43,873 47 Robert H $30,840 31 Joshua T $21,843 31
Brian A $42,105 46 Steven W $30,452 35 Bobby B $21,746 30
Rafael R $41,887 49 Xavier C $29,519 31 Stephen D $21,033 23
Gerardo M $41,859 37 Connor H $29,515 31 Christina B $20,900 20
Colby S $41,603 52 Matthew T $28,644 31 Adrienne M $20,583 21
Eric G $41,126 42 Josiah M $28,532 19 Fred F $20,519 20
Alex M $40,172 43 Russell W III $27,869 30 Anthony J $20,492 24
Kailyn B $39,742 46 Danny B $27,655 27 Brooke M $20,420 13
Branden D $37,206 47 Owen M $27,487 27 Lauren C $20,200 3
Cat B $35,682 35 Tai S $26,520 28

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Jalen D $19,778 27 Marcus C $15,777 29 Chrystal S $11,450 22
Kalid H $19,503 19 Amanda F $15,726 19 Windy H $11,440 12
Daniel K $18,882 18 Dennis R $15,489 15 Pierce M $11,388 11
John S $18,634 22 Jessica D $15,274 42 Shawn T $11,339 9
Chuekha H $18,469 21 Mitch B $15,027 18 Brittney P $11,215 6
Courtney P $18,285 25 Stacye T $14,945 16 Nichole B $10,686 10
Mike B $18,176 17 Jim H $14,821 14 Rachel J $10,490 21
Chad A $18,084 23 Carter P $14,227 17 Jonathan S $10,384 9
Jaime M $17,741 20 Yassir A $14,168 13 Ryan S $10,219 16
Jonathan M $17,560 20 Mike R $13,858 11 Brooke M $10,165 11
Rodney G $17,073 18 Ryan B $13,823 12 Brianna L $10,076 20
John H $16,958 21 Grace W $13,767 14 Bobby P $9,988 16
Ryan B $16,935 22 Billy K $13,333 15 Grace S $9,849 9
Katie M $16,903 19 Mason H $12,828 13 Josh O $9,669 10
Court L $16,807 15 Tracy E $12,703 24 Haley F $9,557 17
Stefanie R $16,297 27 Mario F $12,299 19 Linda S $9,466 10
Rex N $16,018 19 Hobbs J $12,206 16 Randy L $9,384 6
Jonathan J $16,003 16 Ronnie B $11,816 18 Dennis D $9,311 6
Luke R $15,919 23 Malika W $11,803 15 Alicia W $9,296 6
Chad S $15,895 23 Crystal T $11,508 17 David E $9,057 16



AGENT A/P APPS

Melinda P $20,037 17
Art T $17,842 17
Martin M $15,497 11
Lucas S $13,305 12
Cody L $13,127 9
Mason H $12,828 13
Alivia K $12,546 14
Fred F $12,250 12
Stacye T $12,173 13
Phillip J $11,879 6
Brian C $11,869 9
Levi H $11,704 11
Jaime M $11,554 14
Greg D $11,424 11

AGENT A/P APPS

Sam P $11,346 9
Shawn T $11,339 8
Yassir A $11,156 9
Laura B $10,641 7
Spencer V $10,589 7
Owen M $10,534 11
Rachel J $10,490 21
Mike B $10,408 9
Daniel S $10,288 10
Landon H $10,272 9
Gerardo P $10,264 9
DeQuentin D $10,129 7
Connor H $10,012 12
Jim H $10,004 11



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Melinda P $20,037 17 James A $8,811 11 Jackie M $7,260 4
Art T $17,842 17 Stephanie J $8,771 6 Jere M $7,233 9
Martin M $15,497 11 Josh M $8,660 7 Parker T $7,229 6
Lucas S $13,305 12 Brooke M $8,577 5 Brittany R $7,224 5
Cody L $13,127 9 Ronnie B $8,529 14 Malika W $7,211 7
Mason H $12,828 13 Joe T $8,518 8 Anthony T $7,200 4
Alivia K $12,546 14 Lauren C $8,514 8 Tyler K $7,141 7
Fred F $12,250 12 Titus H $8,500 7 Felisha L $7,129 7
Stacye T $12,173 13 Dallas B $8,496 6 Charles S $7,070 8
Phillip J $11,879 6 Courtney P $8,474 4 Jessica R $7,066 5
Brian C $11,869 9 Latoya D $8,452 8 Carlos R $7,054 8
Levi H $11,704 11 Resie $8,345 6 Moe A $7,031 7
Jaime M $11,554 14 Tonia B $8,269 8 Michael C $7,024 7
Greg D $11,424 11 Mike R $8,188 6 Mikal R $6,909 8
Sam P $11,346 9 Nick R $8,124 8 Naomi G $6,899 7
Shawn T $11,339 8 Trevor S $8,107 10 Brandon L $6,891 5
Yassir A $11,156 9 Lydia W $8,099 9 Besian M $6,679 5
Laura B $10,641 7 Katie M $8,073 10 Kalid H $6,675 6
Spencer V $10,589 7 Eugene M $7,932 7 Patrick B $6,639 7
Owen M $10,534 11 Anthony R $7,926 6 Brayden B $6,626 5
Rachel J $10,490 21 Bryan W $7,866 7 Samantha D $6,624 6
Mike B $10,408 9 Sam $7,851 7 Katie K $6,616 8
Daniel S $10,288 10 Jake G $7,805 4 Myles N $6,580 6
Landon H $10,272 9 David F $7,768 8 Semenya J $6,568 7
Gerardo P $10,264 9 Carter P $7,727 7 Leslie I $6,562 7
DeQuentin D $10,129 7 Ashley F $7,686 8 Stephen D $6,486 10
Connor H $10,012 12 Joshua O $7,635 8 Maranda P $6,483 13
Jim H $10,004 11 Lauren K $7,526 10 Matt D $6,479 5
Briana B $9,851 9 Angela F $7,490 8 Zach $6,459 5
Jamila W $9,732 8 Derrick L $7,374 17 Bobby B $6,451 11
Corinne C $9,499 10 Tiffany T $7,340 7 Jordan R $6,424 9
Randy L $9,384 6 Peyton W $7,340 12 Nichole B $6,391 7
Wade S $9,265 5 Alex P $7,321 8 Rodney G $6,339 5
Joey B $8,940 9 Eric G $7,315 10 Eli S $6,280 8
Zamantha M $8,814 20 Sherri W $7,262 2 Smiley M $6,237 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Grace S $6,225 7 AJ R $5,474 9 David E $4,986 9
Ashley T $6,223 6 Laquanda S $5,460 6 Windy H $4,980 5
Whitney H $6,193 3 Lisa S $5,460 5 Misha G $4,977 7
Harry W $6,188 6 Tony F $5,460 5 Billy K $4,903 5
Grace W $6,173 5 Mikaya B $5,425 6 Emily S $4,899 5
Russell W III $6,171 5 Dakota Y $5,424 5 Christian A $4,898 5
Brittney P $6,155 6 Ryan S $5,419 5 LaDebra M $4,873 8
Pierce M $6,141 5 Regina L $5,406 5 Jacob S $4,867 5
Silas S $6,132 4 John H $5,400 3 Chasity E $4,862 6
Colby S $6,119 8 Guy M $5,386 2 Joe H $4,847 6
James A $6,116 5 Anthony D $5,366 7 Jermaine W $4,807 8
Matthew T $6,084 6 Chris D $5,335 5 Lydia M $4,803 12
Moe K $6,044 5 Wanda L $5,315 3 Mason D $4,788 9
Melody T $6,032 5 Jeff L $5,286 6 Camaron H $4,766 6
Ryan M $6,022 6 Isai C $5,276 7 Jake K $4,728 2
Kershlyn L $5,990 4 Chelsea P $5,253 4 Mycharra S $4,719 5
Andrea W $5,967 7 Garrett H $5,246 6 Bryan P $4,708 6
Ashley R $5,953 5 Seth B $5,235 5 Brett B $4,705 6
Mitch B $5,920 6 Kendric G $5,232 5 Paige A $4,702 7
Cheyenne A $5,884 4 Jennifer E $5,231 1 Martha B $4,671 2
Brittany B $5,868 13 Haley F $5,215 9 Samantha T $4,669 8
Ann B $5,817 5 Sherry L $5,212 3 Ninah W $4,664 4
Gerardo M $5,796 5 Brianna L $5,192 5 Marta C $4,654 7
Janard H $5,684 6 Josh W $5,182 5 Jason B $4,635 7
jason K $5,670 3 Chad A $5,181 5 Alex M $4,632 2
Jack G $5,669 8 Garret D $5,174 5 John C $4,621 3
Anthony J $5,659 7 Joe C $5,168 6 Tom F $4,612 5
Christopher H $5,635 6 Jeremiah M $5,160 4 Steven W $4,608 8
Alicia W $5,603 3 Jalen D $5,100 4 Martina W $4,592 8
Lucas D $5,602 4 Bill E $5,098 6 Xavier C $4,571 4
Ryan S $5,575 7 Jonathan P $5,030 2 Samantha B $4,563 12
Dave M $5,567 6 Courtney P $5,018 10 Shyla B $4,561 9
James C $5,557 3 Blaine M $5,018 5 Brian A $4,559 6
Leslie P $5,557 4 Kim M $5,014 7 Ineida A $4,554 4
Marcus Al-S $5,541 7 Hobbs J $4,988 6 Matthew M $4,543 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS
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Ashley T $6,223 6 Laquanda S $5,460 6 Windy H $4,980 5
Whitney H $6,193 3 Lisa S $5,460 5 Misha G $4,977 7
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Matthew T $6,084 6 Chris D $5,335 5 Lydia M $4,803 12
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jason K $5,670 3 Chad A $5,181 5 Alex M $4,632 2
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Anthony J $5,659 7 Joe C $5,168 6 Tom F $4,612 5
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AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Clarence J $4,532 6 Storme C $4,169 4 Louinel A $3,813 5
Rafael M $4,521 4 Jake T $4,168 8 George M $3,788 4
Steven H $4,520 3 Joshua W $4,152 3 Laquita W $3,774 5
Tanya F $4,499 6 Joseph C $4,144 5 Mindy W $3,770 5
Adrienne M $4,449 5 Mason C $4,117 6 Stacey R $3,764 6
Brittany F $4,440 4 Gary P $4,111 5 Michelle J $3,759 6
Ali AlK $4,430 3 Sheeniquo N $4,100 6 Andres R $3,733 4
Don G $4,416 4 Tai S $4,100 7 Rebekah H $3,730 5
Nick S $4,405 5 Linda S $4,092 4 Ahmadou C $3,730 4
Chase F $4,382 4 Joshua T $4,088 5 Luke R $3,725 4
Karen F $4,344 7 Ben B $4,088 7 Cameron M $3,719 2
Megan M $4,342 8 Beverley C $4,078 5 Regine C $3,710 4
Sergio D $4,339 6 Rachel C $4,062 8 Sarah S $3,705 5
Robert H $4,333 4 Ivan H $4,038 5 Jonathan S $3,705 4
Renee F $4,318 3 Shana T $4,028 4 Katelynn M $3,693 3
Pascual $4,303 7 Thomas L $4,020 2 Debara B $3,693 5
Ryan B $4,296 5 Zachary E $4,017 3 Armand R $3,687 4
Tatum T $4,295 3 Nelson C $4,007 3 Brooke M $3,684 3
Abel H $4,292 6 Thomas B $3,996 3 Marcus B $3,680 4
Lacey L $4,283 6 Carlos M $3,989 6 Peyton P $3,672 4
Ashley M $4,278 7 Matt O $3,985 3 David C $3,670 4
Randall P $4,275 4 Karim M $3,959 2 Alicia R $3,645 5
Brandon R $4,269 4 Nathan C $3,939 5 Brandon P $3,639 7
Cameron F $4,241 5 Tavoreion L $3,939 8 Parker W $3,624 2
Austin O $4,230 4 Karen G $3,933 2 Tracy G $3,612 4
Robbie O $4,230 6 Pinkney P $3,920 4 Ricky M $3,602 5
Rashaan M $4,227 5 Stefanie R $3,899 6 Lauren F $3,602 4
Tyler E $4,222 6 Jonathan M $3,891 5 Winner M $3,600 2
Pat B $4,221 6 Taylor M $3,890 4 Lauren D $3,593 8
William H $4,214 6 Darian G $3,880 8 Chris R $3,574 2
Jenny G $4,205 5 John S $3,857 4 Bob G $3,570 5
Troy B $4,202 3 Cliff S $3,833 6 Clark W $3,560 6
Aus N $4,196 4 Bryan B $3,830 4 Brad K $3,558 4
Jenna F $4,195 7 Dom M $3,820 3 Brandon M $3,552 5
Cameron W $4,188 2 Jeff B $3,816 2 Christina B $3,535 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Lindsay L $3,533 5 Jaden S $3,308 4 Renauld L $3,141 3
Cody P $3,528 5 Herman $3,272 4 Grayson R $3,120 5
Crystal T $3,521 5 Erica B $3,260 9 Sylvia D $3,113 5
Dee R $3,520 6 Yvette H $3,256 5 Mike J $3,112 3
Josh S $3,504 4 Klein P $3,242 3 Brinton A $3,106 4
Dustin H $3,492 2 Cody L $3,241 3 Tracy S $3,100 4
Deborah H $3,486 2 Macy H-P $3,232 4 James 'ATG' B $3,100 4
Lois M $3,454 5 Dee W $3,224 4 Leslie B $3,095 4
Colton M $3,432 5 Chad S $3,220 5 Nathan A $3,092 3
Sean Y $3,399 4 Neal K $3,215 3 Cody W $3,081 4
Ashton M $3,399 4 Drew L $3,212 3 Ryan R $3,077 3
Court L $3,390 3 Teddy H $3,204 4 Alexander I $3,076 4
Terey H $3,384 3 Kevin N $3,204 5 Emerson F $3,067 5
Elizabeth F $3,382 5 Ashley B $3,198 6 Samantha W $3,067 3
Fred P $3,378 3 Logan Y $3,185 3 Michael M $3,060 4
John G $3,375 3 Henry D $3,184 2 Miguel R $3,060 4
Gonzalo L $3,369 4 Jeannette B $3,162 2 Lydia L $3,003 4
Josiah M $3,360 3 Cameron K $3,154 2 Shane R $3,000 1
Madison P $3,358 3 Chris L $3,150 3 Matteo A $3,000 3
Brittany R $3,319 5 Joseph E $3,148 3 Ashley G $3,000 2
Kristin M $3,313 4
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